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5401 Brookside #603 Boulevard , Kansas City 64112

MLS #: 1604341 Status: Active Type: Condo/Loft L Price: $205,335
Sub: The Crestwood Condominiums Built: 1919 Area: 202
Beds: 1 Baths: 1M1 Age: T76-100 Years Tax: $5,139
Gra: Detached FP:  1/Gas, Living Room

Bsmt: Other Plan: 2 Stories

—

Nine Bank Owned Condos Available. If you've looked at The Crestwood Condominiums in the Past, Look Again. These
are LIQUIDATION PRICES. Some units reduced over 100k from previous list price. This unit is very hip on the six floor.
2-Story Loft type plan. Granite in the kitchen, washer and dryer and all appliances included. Hurry to see!!

Dir: On the East side of Brookside Blvd. at 54th St.

5401 Brookside #201 Boulevard , Kansas City 64112

MLS #: 1603987 Status: Active Type: Condo/Loft L Price: $224,175
Sub: The Crestwood Condominiums Built: 1919 Area: 202
Beds: 1 Baths: 1/1 Age: Never Occupied Tax: $5,460
Grg: Detached EP:

Bsmt: Other Plan: Ranch

—

Nine Bank Owned Condos Available. If you've looked at The Crestwood Condominiums in the Past, Look Again. These
are LIQUIDATION PRICES. Some units dropped over $100,000 from last list price. This unit has Brazillian Cherry Floors,
SS GE Appliances, Granite Counters, Gas FP, and Covered Balcony. Huge master BR and den. SOLD AS-IS.

Dir: South of the Plaza On the East Side of Brookside Blvd. and 54th St.

5401 Brookside #307 Boulevard , Kansas City 64112

MLS #: 1604290 Status: Active Type: Condo/Loft L Price: $229,425
Sub: The Crestwood Condominiums Built: 1919 Area: 202
Beds: 1 Baths: 1M1 Age: 76-100 Years Tax: $5,389
Grg: Detached FP: 1/Gas

Bsmt: Other Plan: Ranch

—

Nine Bank Owned Condos Available. If you've looked at The Crestwood Condominiums in the Past, Look Again. These
are LIQUIDATION PRICES. Some units reduced over 100k from previous list price. Great Condo with private balcony.
SS GE appl., Granite, Gas FP, Master Suite with Walkin Closet. Great amenities included in the HOA. Ideal location!!!!
Dir: South of the Plaza on the East side of Brookside Blvd. and 54th St.

5401 Brookside #504 Boulevard , Kansas City 64112

MLS #: 1604333 Status: Active Type: Condo/Loft L Price: $249,000
Sub: The Crestwood Condominiums Built: 1919 Area: 202
Beds: 1 Baths: 1/1 Age: 76-100 Years Tax: $5,506
Grg: Detached FP: 1/Gas, Living Room

Bsmt: Other Plan: Ranch

——

Nine Bank Owned Condos Available. If you've looked at The Crestwood Condominiums in the Past, Look Again. These
are LIQUADTION PRICES. Some units reduced over 100k from previous list price. Great Value for Brookside Living. This
unit has a great floor plan with tons of light. Wood floors, SS GE Appl., Granite counters, Gas FP, Large Master Suite.
Dir: On the East side of Brookside Blvd. at 54th St.

5401 Brookside #403 Boulevard , Kansas City 64112

MLS #: 1604305 Status: Active Type: Condo/Loft L Price: $254,925
Sub: The Crestwood Condominiums Built: 1919 Area: 202
Beds: 1 Baths: 1M1 Age: 76-100 Years Tax: $5,481
Gra: Detached FP: 1/Gas

Bsmt:  Other Plan: Ranch

—

Nine Bank Owned Condos Available. If you've looked at The Crestwood Condominiums in the Past, Look Again. These
are LIQUIDATION PRICES. Some units reduced over 100k from previous list price. Outstanding value for Brookside
Living. This unit has Wood floors, SS GE Appl., Granite, Gas FP, Large master suite with walk-in closet, Limestone
Vanity.

Dir: South of the Plaza on the East side of Brookside Blvd. and 54th St.
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5401 Brookside #206 Boulevard , Kansas City 64112

MLS #: 1604272 Status: Active Type: Condo/Loft L Price: $319,425
Sub: The Crestwood Condominiums Built: 1919 Area: 202
Beds: 1 Baths: 1M1 Age: 76-100 Years Tax: $6,726
Grq: Detached FP: 1/Gas

Bsmt: Other Plan: Ranch

—

Nine Bank Owned Condos Available. If you've looked at The Crestwood Condominiums in the Past, Look Again. These
are LIQUIDATION PRICES. Some units reduced over $100k from previous list price. This is a great unit an unbelievable
patio. SS GE appls, Granite, Gas FP, Master Suite with Walkin Closet. Tiled sunroom with lots of windows &balcony
access

Dir: South of the Plaza on the East side of Brookside Blvd. and 54th St.

5401 Brookside #503 Boulevard , Kansas City 64112

MLS #: 1604314 Status: Active Type: Condo/Loft L Price: $322,425
Sub: The Crestwood Condominiums Built: 1919 Area: 202
Beds: 2 Baths: 21 Age: 76-100 Years Tax: $6,962
Gra: Detached FP:  1/Gas, Living Room

Bsmt: Other Plan: Ranch

Nine Bank Owned Condos Available. If you've looked in at The Crestwood Condominiums in the Past, Look Again.
These are LIQUIDATION PRICES. Some units reduced over 100k from previous list price. Just south of the Plaza in a
beautiful location. This unit has Wood Floors, SS GE Appl., Granite Counters, GAS FP, Carpeted Master Suite with walk
in Closet

Dir: Just south of the Plaza on the East Side of Brookside Blvd. and 54th St.

5401 Brookside #205 Boulevard , Kansas City 64112

MLS #: 1604029 Status: Active Type: Condo/Loft L Price: $389,000
Sub: The Crestwood Condominiums Built: 1919 Area: 202
Beds: 2 Baths: 2/ Age: 76-100 Years Tax: $8,146
Grg: Detached FP: 1/Gas

Bsmt: Other Plan: Ranch

—

Nine Bank Owned Condos Available. If you've looked at The Crestwood Condominiums in the Past, Look Again. These
are LIQUIDATION PRICES. Some units reduced over $100,000 from previous list price. This unit has wood floors, SS GE
app, granite counters, Gas FP, Open LIV/DIN combo, LG master suite and private balcony. Great Den area off Master.
AS-IS

Dir: South of the Plaza on the East side of Brookside Blvd. and 54th St.
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